
0 

20 

40 

60 

80 

100 

120 

140 

160 

1 10 20 30 40 50 

dB
 / 

10
0 

ft 

Frequency (GHz) 

Attenuation vs Frequency 
ASR 

ASR-F 

0 

100 

200 

300 

400 

500 

600 

700 

800 

1 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 
W

at
ts

 
Frequency (GHz) 

Average Power Rating (Watts) 
ASR 

ASR-F 

www.emc-rflabs.com

ASR Family Performance


